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ME
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Man Chi Kin

Wong Cheuk Wang
Harmony Lam

Chow Man Long

Yip Chak Lun Gerald
Chow Tin Nok

Chiu Yau Chung
Norman Lui

Chung Ho Yin

[Back]

0:18:32
0:19:20
0:20:38
0:21:48
0:24:27
0:29:19
0:39:02
0:48:00

DISQ
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Yip Cheuk Him

Lo Man Hay

Lau Chun Yuen

Lee Hau Yin

Hui Yan Ting

Choi Wai Kit

Bruce Cm Leung
Fung Yiu Hei Matthew
Yeung Ronald Man Ho
Wong Cheuk Hay Jason
Cheung Chi Shing
Wong Hin Tsun

Wong Wai Ming
Cheung Chuen Choi
Wong King Yu

Chung Chi Ming

Ng Tsz Tat

Chan Chup Ching

Ng Chun Ting

Man Chun Kit

Lau Ka Ho

Lo Kwong In Allen

Ambrose Lam

[Back]

0:20:25
0:20:40
0:20:47
0:24:20
0:24:30
0:25:45
0:26:49
0:27:01
0:27:35
0:27:38
0:27:39
0:29:07
0:29:59
0:30:05
0:30:08
0:30:08
0:34:47
0:34:51
0:35:44
0:36:31
0:36:51
0:36:56
0:37:14



24
25
26
27
28

Yeung Ka Ming
Yau Chun Yin Chris
Kwong Kin Ming
Ricky Hau

Ng Kwok Fung
Chan Chun Yu

Li Fuk Lung Bruce
Liang Chi Hang
Ting Ho Yin

Enson Chan

Lee Ming Chak

0:38:43
0:39:31
0:41:00
0:46:41
0:59:33
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
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Cheung Kwok Wai
Chan Chun Fung
Cheung Siu Hei
Lo Cheuk Hong
Kam Sai Wai
Cheung Yat Lung Tommy
Siu Tze Fung

Yan Chi Hang
Fung Chi Ho
Chan Tak Tin
Leung Kwok Sum
Man Yan Wing

Ng Wai Ming

[Back]

0:24:04
0:25:24
0:25:33
0:26:28
0:28:00
0:28:19
0:30:28
0:33:25
0:34:06
0:35:12
0:36:59
0:38:05
0:42:51
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[Back]
MM
1 Tony Udris 0:22:12
2 Kwan Yiu Keung 0:26:25
3 Tang Yuk Cheong 0:34:02
4 Shiu Chi Shing 0:44:18
Fu Man Fai DISQ

Yeung Kwok Keung DISQ
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[Back]
MA

1 Man Yu 0:18:03
2 Chen Hei Shun Hasan 0:20:22
3 Tam Ho Chun 0:21:17
4 Yu Pak Kiu 0:24:10
5 Chui Yu Fung 0:25:43
6 Yu PakYin 0:30:23
7 Lau Yam Man 0:30:47
8 Mitch Milas 0:31:05

Ng Yui Fung DISQ

Ding Yu Wun DISQ

Yue Tin Long Rex DISQ
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Leung Ngo Fung
Wong Sai Cheung
Ku Kin Hay Hendrick
Chong Yi Lap

Chan Cheuk Yan
Chan Lap Ming
Chan Ping Sun
Trevor Milas

Yuen Ho Kwan
Yuan Shi Chu

Shek Cho Shing
Hon Lok Yan

Lo Sui Kiu

Lau Wang Fung Xavier
Lee Chun Kit

Lee Yui Him

Li Ho Nin

Ng Yat Hei

Huang Zi Xian
Sham Damon Yat
Woo Chun Yu Eiden
Chan Kei Wang

Ho Kai Ching

[Back]

0:18:23
0:20:01
0:20:12
0:24:39
0:24:47
0:27:33
0:29:15
0:29:44
0:30:11
0:30:31
0:30:46
0:31:51
0:32:11
0:32:39
0:38:27
0:39:20
0:39:58
0:40:47
0:41:29
0:57:40
1:01:39

DISQ

DISQ



Kam Ho Tin
Hui Ivan Tin Yan
Wu Ho Hei

To Long Yin

DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
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Lau Pak Hei Aiden
Chan Sun

Ku Kin Yin Harmond
Chau Chun Hei Kingston
Chau Cayden Chun Yin
Chow Yau Po

Lai Chun Kan

Du Chun San

Yuen Chun Yin

Leung Yiu Chuen
Kwok Tsz Yip

Lam Aiden

Kwan Yau Him

Wong Ho Ching
Tseng Toi Long

Tsang Yu Cheuk

Ma Kai Yeung

Leung Ka Shing

Lau Chun Wei Andrew
Kam Tin Lam

Ho Theodore Yi

Tsoi Kayden

Chan Kei Shun

[Back]

0:13:37
0:14:35
0:20:36
0:24:16
0:25:18
0:26:07
0:31:03
0:33:30
0:34:48
0:35:04
0:35:36
0:38:46
0:38:46
0:38:47
0:39:41
0:39:54
0:45:40
1:03:37
1:11:46

DISQ

DISQ

DISQ

DISQ



Kwok Hei Nok Moses DISQ
Poon Nok Hang Javier DISQ
Cheng Wing Hang Alfie DISQ
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[Back]
WE
1 Chan Hau Wah Brenda 0:23:10
2 Jerika Kong 0:24:17
3 Wong Yi Shan 0:24:51
4 Chu Ying Yau 0:24:55
5 Lo Hoi Yan 0:27:53
6 Siu Pui Yuet 0:32:05
7 Lui Wai Ning 0:33:06
8 Fung Kit Ling 0:50:13

Hau Ying Ying DISQ
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Wan Yuen Ting
Kazaf Chow
Lau Yuet Ling
Chow Wai Yi

Ho Sau Man Priscilla

Charmaine Kwan
Alice Li

Lam Yu Hung
Lau Pik Yi

Ho Shuk Ling
Lam Oi Sze

Ling Ching Man
Lai Ka Wing Alice
Ling Ka Man
Cheung Pui Yau
Chan Lok Yi
Chan Tsz Wai
Kan Ming Pui

Hui Jasmine

[Back]

0:25:46
0:26:18
0:29:52
0:30:27
0:30:27
0:31:37
0:31:54
0:31:56
0:34:41
0:36:35
0:36:42
0:45:56
0:49:31
0:53:53
0:53:55
0:54:04
0:54:25

DISQ

DISQ
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Yuen Shuk Han
Ng Miu Wah

Lai Sin Ling Evelyn
Wong Yuet Yin
Ching Sze Nga
Tsui Ying Shan
Chan Siu Mui

Tsui Wing Shan
Miu Ha Chan

[Back]

0:28:35
0:33:30
0:33:56
0:35:23
0:43:28
0:44:25
1:06:34

DISQ

DISQ
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[Back]

WM

1 Choy Lan See Nerissa 1:15:17
Pik Yuk Catherine Chow 1:51:42
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[Back]

WA

1 Ho Ka Ying 0:28:30
2 Han Xiugqi Elise 0:29:22
Lee Tsz Yau DISQ
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Choy Hiu Nam
Shang Ching Yuk
Cheung Yin Ching
Wong Joy Hei
Yeung Chin Sum
Chow Kiu

Sophie Ng

Leung Tsz Wan
Kan Cheuk Yiu
Cheng On Na

Liu Wing Hei

Lam Yin Hei

Wan Tsz Ching

Li Yee Lun

Kwok Yi Nok Yannis
Wong Sum Yau

Liang Gwai Fei Lea

[Back]

0:20:51
0:31:54
0:32:58
0:33:55
0:35:47
0:38:52
0:40:49
0:46:09
0:51:03
0:54:48
0:57:52
1:01:04
1:01:28
1:09:02
1:16:13

DISQ

DISQ
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Yeung Yui Lam Arista
Tam Ying Hei Agnes
Choy Yat Nam

Zhou Luda

Lai Season Hoi Ning
Lau Yuet

Chu Lok Lam

Leung Yin Tsun Glennis
Lo Hiu Yan

Lam Sin Yee

Choi Cheuk Laam Chole
Hung Oi Lam Renee
Tse Kit Lam Catelyn
Chiu Ka Bo Katrina
Yuen Yi Kiu

Thien Hau Wun

Cheuk Wing Sum

[Back]

0:17:52
0:25:31
0:26:43
0:38:41
0:38:50
0:39:12
0:40:40
0:40:52
0:43:15
0:46:42
0:50:19
0:53:48
0:54:49
1:01:22
1:02:24
1:11:52
1:18:53
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Chui Siu Kei / Chui Tsz Yu / Chui Tsz Yeung / Leung Wing Shan
Cheuk Hung Man / Cheuk Yi Tik Dero

Tristan Lam / Eric Lam / Alice Lee

Chun Ping On / Lee Pui San

Chun Yui Shing / Chun Yeuk Hang Ellie

Ho Hoi Yee / Choy Yat Yiu / Choy Kam Wa

Yam Chi Wang / Wong Lai Ying / Yam Tsz Lok Karla

Sun Lan Sze / Lee Ka Yeung Mattias / Chiu Ka Man / Chan Man Hei
Chiu Lai Kwan / Cheung Ho Yeung

Li Sze Yan / Allen Woo / Woo Chi Wai

Chong Wing Hei / Chan Woon Hing / Chong Yik Chun

Ricky Chiu / Eugene Chiu / Lam Yiu Wang / Lam Winston

Lam Ka Ching / Choi Wing Sze / Lam Kin Shing Karsten

Yiu Yan Yan / Kan Sze Chun / Kan Cheuk Fung

Chan Chi Yung / Chan Sin Kei / Chan Sin Hei / Yuen Suk Wai

Chan Wan Mei May / Pau Fei / Pau Yin Hang Jason / Pau Suet Ching Michelle
Sou Tat lan / Lai Pui Lam / Sou Yik Fei

Wong Lok Wai / Tsang Ming Chun / Tsang Tsz Yau

Tseng Ping Ping / Pang Kwan Nga Ava / Pang Kwan Kiu Mya

Lo Chi Hang Robert / Lui Man Fai / Lo Pak Yui Brayden / Lo Yin Lam Venus
Chan Wai Ho / Lui Sze Yin / Chan Yee Nok

Karson To / Coey Lui/ Lung To

Wong Man Fung / Gloria Chan / Coel Wong / Chan Chi Cheung

[Back]

0:15:56
0:19:01
0:21:20
0:22:12
0:22:15
0:22:24
0:24:09
0:24:16
0:24:33
0:25:16
0:25:53
0:26:00
0:26:06
0:26:57
0:27:14
0:28:02
0:28:06
0:28:57
0:29:27
0:32:05
0:37:04
0:39:23
0:39:24



24
25
26
27
28
29

Lee Chi Ho / Lee Hei Yui

Sze Hak Fung / Sze Ka Yi

Chan Wing Yan / Lai Hei Yip / Lai Amber / Lai Alston

Yu Kwok Hung / Yu Shing Yui / Yu Hiu Chun / Yu Hay Tsun / Leung Ring Man
Winnie Man / Joshua Ng

Hanifa Ismail / Ng Chun Hei

Wan Ngai Hang / Yung Ka Yee / Wan Tsz Shun / Wan Yu Mong

David Chan / Chi Ying Lau / Curtis Jackson Chan / Christabella Davia Chan

0:40:54
0:41:07
0:42:26
0:44:59
0:49:30
0:53:31

DISQ

DISQ
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Leung Po Ching / Poon Hiu Tung / Leung Yi Shun

Poon Sze Wing Sherrie / Poon Ching Yan Joanna / Poon Tsz Ling / Poon King Hei

Au Wai Him / Lau Kar Fung James

Yu Tsz Wai / Chen Yee Ching / Mo Ka Man

Cheung Yung Him / Kong Yuk Ki / Rita Au / Keith Kong

Lau Ting Fung / Leung Chun Shing / Cheung Yik Chuen

Gil Pang / Janna Mok

Mui Wai Yin / Leung Ho Wang / Au Wing Lam / Lee Chun Yin
Leung Pui Sze / Ng Wing Sze / Ng Pui Sze

Lai Kin Chung / Chan Kwok Ting

Fok Hiu Wai / Lai Ka Ming / Sham Pik Chi / Shek Siu Hin

Ma Lily / Tsoi Hiu Fung

Elaine Mo / Ng Chi Ho

Choy Wing Hin / Ng Pui Lam

Chung Hoi Yan Min / Chung Man Tong / Ng Siu Hung

Wong Hin Chi / Wong Yee Shan

Calbert Liu / Claire Lau

Ng Kah Chun / Chan Chun Ning / Ma Hoi Ching Natalie / Cheng Ka Ming
Yeung Nok Ching / Yeung Nok Ka

Lee Wing Yu / Chan Ching Hin / Chan Chun Fan

Chu Cheuk Kiu / Chen Suet Sum Angel / Li Fuk Ting / Lau Shuk Ching Sophie
Lau Kee Kwan / Chan Hei Yiu / Wang Hau Wing / Wu Xin Cheng
Lai Yan To / Hung Fan Kit/ To Lai Shan / To Tze Long

[Back]

0:17:41
0:17:42
0:18:11
0:18:50
0:19:02
0:19:31
0:20:38
0:20:48
0:20:57
0:21:30
0:21:37
0:21:47
0:22:20
0:23:21
0:24:48
0:25:34
0:25:49
0:26:17
0:27:11
0:27:55
0:29:09
0:34:24
0:37:35



24 Cho Ching Yu Sean / Leung Ka Lam / Cho Tsz Huen Emma / Li Sum Yu Shannice
25 Law Ka Lung / Lai Wai Chun
26 Chan Kwun Sing / Chan On Yi/ Chan Leung Ngai / Alin

Samson Lo / Christine Tsui

Lo Tsz Wai Leo / Wai Ka Ying / Leung Ching Ting / Woo Ka Mei

Lo Ho Fong / Su Zhenye / Zhang Weitao / Tse Chun Hei

0:37:50
0:43:51
0:44:49
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
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Lo Hok Lim
Jimmy

Simon Luk

Li Sze Ki

Lam Wai Long
Lee Tsz Loong
Fontane Hau
Fung Alan

Su Ka Ho

Yuen Yi Long
Lam Hei Yin
Yuen Tsz Fung
Kwong Wai Ho
Wong Wai Yiu
Yeung Yui Ching Alisa
Yiu Ching Yin

Lai Wing Cheong
Wong Chung Nga
Hung Oi Kiu Rita
Yuen Yi Ching
Leung Shu Yan
Chan Yik Hin

Shelley Wong

[Back]

0:17:04
0:20:13
0:23:47
0:24:41
0:25:00
0:26:02
0:27:07
0:27:22
0:29:00
0:30:07
0:32:01
0:34:34
0:34:38
0:35:40
0:36:33
0:37:42
0:38:36
0:47:01
0:47:15
0:49:06
0:49:23
0:58:25
1:16:10



Wan Yat Long
Wong Tsz Lun
Cheng Tsz Kiu

Tseng Toi Chun

DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
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